
Local Election 07 June 2024

Waterford City East LEA - Waterford City and Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 8 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,238

 12

 8,661

 8,751

 90

 6

 310To save deposit

 4

 2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Fitzgerald, Pat  0  1,302 Elected -64SF -

Barry, Declan  0  1,238 Elected --Non-P -

Daniels, David  0  1,238 Elected --Non-P -

Wyse, Adam -191  1,238 Elected --FF -

D'arcy, Jim  65  1,062 - 176-FG -

Roche, Mary  37  825 - 413-SD -

Ryan, Darren  27  792 - 446-Non-P -

Power, Jody  41  755 - 483-Grn -

Walsh, John D  0  0 Excluded --TIP -

Griffin, Caroline  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Keating, Stephanie  0  0 Excluded --FF -

Cretzan, Karl  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  21  211
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