State of the Poll After Count 8

Waterford City East LEA - Waterford City and Co. Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	8,751	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	90	Seats Filled	4	Quota	1,238
Valid Poll	8,661	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	310

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Fitzgerald, Pat	SF		0 1,302	Elected	64	-	
Barry, Declan	Non-P		0 1,238	Elected	-	-	-
Daniels, David	Non-P		0 1,238	Elected	-	-	-
Wyse, Adam	FF	-19	1,238	Elected	-	-	-
D'arcy, Jim	FG	6	5 1,062	-	-	176	-
Roche, Mary	SD	3	7 825	-	-	413	-
Ryan, Darren	Non-P	2	7 792	-	-	446	-
Power, Jody	Grn	4	1 755	-	-	483	-
Walsh, John D	TIP		0	Excluded	-	-	-
Griffin, Caroline	SF		0	Excluded	-	-	-
Keating, Stephanie	FF		0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cretzan, Karl	SF		0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not e	ffective	2	1 211				